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TOOTE INFO

Tootekood

Vana
tootekood

Jaikus-
klass

Sise-
diameeter

Seinapaksus

(e)

Pikkus

Kaal (neto)
Kaal (bruto)

Materjal

Transport

Kogus alusel
tk

70000003

3497100422

SN8

150,6 mm

4,7 mm

22,5 kg

23 kg

PVC

latt

28
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TEHNILINE JOONIS

IIHHHHiHiIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

Vilisdiameeter 160 mm
(DN/OD)

Sisediameeter 150,6 mm

Seinapaksus 4,7 mm
(e)

Pikkus 6 m
(L)

LOGISTIKA

Kogus alusel 28
tk

Aluse pikkus 6250 mm
Aluse kérgus 720 mm

Aluse laius 1120 mm

m

1

.
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